FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Pos Prize Type

Do you wish to enter the men’s comp?

Mem No.

Feilding Golf Club

Competition Prize Report

Sat, 26 Apr 2025
Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Special

Special Prizes
NTP #9 5250620
NTP #17 5252578
Best Gross 5251698

Division: Overall

M
M
M

Worsley, Scott
Dickins, Jeff
Walker, Damian

$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)

Type: Twos

Hole Prizes
1 5252862
1 5253361
1 5251698

Type: Stableford

Place Getters
1st Stableford 5252066
2nd Stableford 5253391
3rd Stableford 5251065
4th Stableford 5250281
5th Stableford 5252677
6th Stableford 5250643
7th Stableford 5251567
8th Stableford 5252433
9th Stableford 5252315
10th Stableford 5252862
11th Stableford 5253207
12th Stableford 5253678
13th Stableford 5252578
14th Stableford 5251698

Report produced: 15/05/2025 14:27:32
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Engelbrecht, Phil 9.7 (9)
Peeti, Peter 10.5(10)
Walker, Damian 4.7 (4)
McCabe, Adrian  13.6 (13)
Pamata, Roy 36.1 (36)
Hunter, Peter 10.6 (10)

Humphrey, Dennis 22.6 (22)
O'Connell, Danny 18.0 (18)
De Ridder, Darryl 18.2 (18)

Burrell, Grant 13.6 (13)
Te Mataki, Robert 13.4 (13)
Bowles, Jason 15.1 (15)
Engelbrecht, Phil 9.7 (9)
Kane, Russell 16.3 (16)
Bright, Connor 34.2 (34)
Dickins, Jeff 9.4 (9)
Walker, Damian 4.7 (4)
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44
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36

$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)

$18.00 (club credit)
$14.00 (club credit)
$14.00 (club credit)
$14.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)

$8.00 (club credit)

$8.00 (club credit)

$7.00 (club credit)

$7.00 (club credit)
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