Feilding Golf Club



Do you wish to enter the men's comp?

Competition Prize Report Sat, 26 Apr 2025

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gende	Name	Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Special							
Special Prizes							
NTP #9	5250620	М	Worsley, Scott		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
NTP #17	5252578	М	Dickins, Jeff		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
Best Gross	5251698	M	Walker, Damian		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
Division: Overall							
Type: Twos							
Hole Prizes							
1	5252862	М	Engelbrecht, Phil	9.7 (9)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5253361	М	Peeti, Peter	10.5 (10)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5251698	M	Walker, Damian	4.7 (4)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5252066	М	McCabe, Adrian	13.6 (13)	1	44	\$18.00 (club credit)
2nd Stableford	5253391	М	Pamata, Roy	36.1 (36)	1	40	\$14.00 (club credit)
3rd Stableford	5251065	М	Hunter, Peter	10.6 (10)	1	40	\$14.00 (club credit)
4th Stableford	5250281	M	Humphrey, Dennis	22.6 (22)	1	40	\$14.00 (club credit)
5th Stableford	5252677	М	O'Connell, Danny	18.0 (18)	1	39	\$12.00 (club credit)
6th Stableford	5250643	М	De Ridder, Darryl	18.2 (18)	1	39	\$12.00 (club credit)
7th Stableford	5251567	M	Burrell, Grant	13.6 (13)	1	39	\$12.00 (club credit)
8th Stableford	5252433	M	Te Mataki, Robert	13.4 (13)	1	39	\$12.00 (club credit)
9th Stableford	5252315	М	Bowles, Jason	15.1 (15)	1	38	\$10.00 (club credit)
10th Stableford	5252862	М	Engelbrecht, Phil	9.7 (9)	1	38	\$10.00 (club credit)
11th Stableford	5253207	М	Kane, Russell	16.3 (16)	1	37	\$8.00 (club credit)
12th Stableford	5253678	М	Bright, Connor	34.2 (34)	1	37	\$8.00 (club credit)
13th Stableford	5252578	M	Dickins, Jeff	9.4 (9)	1	36	\$7.00 (club credit)
14th Stableford	5251698	М	Walker, Damian	4.7 (4)	1	36	\$7.00 (club credit)

Report produced: 15/05/2025 14:27:32 Page 1 of 1